during testing that will help with the equations for calculating each statistical profile. However, on

page 354, the book gives an example calculation that is flawed. It begins with "One hundred twenty

(120) patients . . . had such and such test done." The very next sentence says "One hundred

thirty-two (132) of the tests . . . said 'this.'" Right off the bat, this is incorrect. 120 patients = 120

tests/studies performed. You can not say "132 tests out of 120 tests." This is blatantly incorrect.

Albeit, you can still do the equation on the page with the numbers given.Second error: